Small size, light weight, easy to operate;
Different needs, multiple choices;
Add intelligent weighing system, more efficient;
Parts kits that have been tested in the market
for many years, the quality is guaranteed.
EPT20-15ET2P
 1.5 ton electronic scale electric truck
V2208.01

or
1.1 Manufacturer REDDOT
1.2 Model designation EPT20-15ET2P
1.5 Rated capacity Q kg 1500
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600
1.8 Load distance x mm 934/990
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1272/1331
2.1 Service weight （include battery kg 220
2.2 Axle loading, laden driving side/loading side kg 567/1128
2.3 Axle loading, unladen  driving side/loading side kg 155/40
3.1 Tyre type driving wheels/loading wheels PU/ PU
3.2 Tyre size, driving wheels（diameter×width mm Ф210x70
3.3 Tyre size, loading wheels（diameter×width mm Ф80x61
3.5 Wheels, number driving，caster/loading (x=drive wheels) mm 1x，—  /4
3.6 Track width, front,driving side b10 mm —
3.7 Track width,rear,loading side b11 mm 410（535）
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 110
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h14 mm 750/1170
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 85
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1670
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 518
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 568（693）
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 63/158/1150
4.25 Outside width of the forks b5 mm 568（693）
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 20
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000 × 1200 crossways Ast mm 2335
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800 × 1200 lengthways Ast mm 2187
4.35 Turning radius Wa mm 1535
5.1 Travel speed, laden/ unladen km/h 4.5/5
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/ unladen m/s 0.024/0.03
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/ unladen m/s 0.059/0.05
5.8 Max. gradeability, laden/unladen % 5/16
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min kW 0.75
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 0.8
6.4 The maximum allowed size battery V/Ah 24/65
The above content is the product introduction. The chart shown may contain non-standard configurations. If there are
improvements in appearance, technical parameters or configuration, we will try to update the information in time. However,
in individual cases, these information may still be different from the latest situation. , please contact the business manager for
confirmation before placing an order.
SELECTION TABLE
LINE GRAPH
Serial number Options EPT20-15ET2P
1.1 Fork length
1.2 Fork width
1.3 Minimum fork height
2.1 Type of load wheel
2.2
2.3
2.7 Battery capacity
2.8 Charger
2.9 Electricity meter
2.16
3.3 Universal wheel
3.16 Vertical handler working
3.21
3.22
Note: ●Standard ○Optional -This item does not match this product
Loading wheel material
Driving wheel
Front panel LOGO
Electronic scale
Electronic scale with printing
1150 800~1300
560 685
85
65Ah 85Ah